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T22
T22
24
25
26
27
28
T29
T29
31
32
33
T34
T34
36
37
38
39
40
41
T42
T42
44
45
46

NIMI

Marco Willberg
Timo Tuunanen
Keijo Jaakola

Petri Lehto

Tomi Aronen

Mika Piltz

Antti Joutsen
Markus Soderqvist

Timo Huuhtanen

Andy Fowlie*
Antti-Pekka Vartiainen

Miika Reunama
Antti Murtovaara
Niko Helin*
Jarmo Jaakola

Kimmo Kemppi
Jani Michelsson

Juha Vilmusenaho
Matti Moilanen
Samuli Yliperttula

Sami Maenpaa
Jan Nordman

Martin Svanljung
Karri Kakko
Timo Pulkkinen

Jukka Lehtonen
Ari Vauhkonen

Raine Stenberg
Harri Murtonen

Pauli Hughes
Erno Kalalahti
Jari-Pekka Heino
Hannu Ylinenpaa
Jim Rautiainen
Kai Tiira

Jukka Harkénen
Jyri Siivonen

Jari Sorvali

Mika Wikstrém
Vadim Kela

Leo Savonen

Lasse Karikoski
Hannu Lahtela
Tero Lahtinen

Harri Syrjanen
Jukka Utriainen

GOLF BALANCE MID TOUR - MIEHET 2013

SEURA YHTEENSA
Pickala Golf Club

Espoon Golfseura
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Helsingin Golfklubi
Lakeside Golf Vammala
Pickala Golf Club

Wiurila Golf & Country Club
Kullo Golf Club

Helsingin Golfklubi

Kytaja Golf

Golf Talma

Laukaan Peurunkagolf
Helsingin Golfklubi

Kytaja Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Messila Golf

St. Laurence Golf
Lakeside Golf Vammala
Jyvas-Golf

Pickala Golf Club

Golf Talma

Golf Talma

Nevas Golf

Helsingin Golfklubi

Golf Talma

Keimola Golf Vantaa
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Jyvas-Golf

Espoon Golfseura

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

Arctic Golf Finland
Etela-Pohjanmaan Golf Seindjoki
Golf Talma

Mikkelin Golf ry

Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Tammer-Golf

Espoon Golfseura

Pickala Golf Club

Porvoo Golf - Borgd Golf
Tawast Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Lakeside Golf Vammala
Pickala Golf Club

Pickala Golf Club
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TULOS
1 615,00
985,33
835
741,5
719,83
646,5
467
452
393,5
385
333,5
332
312
309,17
281,5
279,5
278
270
248
240,5
222,5
222
222
221
220,5
206,83
202,5
201,2
191,67
191,67
190,17
182,5
181,5
177
177
172
167,75
162
157,5
155,5
151
150
150
146,5
142,5
142



47
T48
T48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
T58
T58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
T89
T89
91
92
T93
T93
95
9%

Kari Lindstrom
Tuomo Savonen
Kari Viitanen
Sampo Laisi
Tuure Halonen
Tommi Ruissalo
Janne Syrja
Kimmo Mattila
Mika Sandell
Pasi Mauno
Mikael Gronlund
Vesa Haapavaara
Carl-Christian Hurme

Petri Pulkkinen
Petteri Linnavalli
Mika Brunou
Riku Roine

Esa Knuutila
Vesa Hiltunen
Pekka Sintonen
Juuso llkka

Pasi Keskumaki
Veijo Haverinen
Tomi Pesonen
Timo Brander
Antti Ulvio

Sami Haapamaki
Thomas Antila
Sami Orakoski
Ilkka Markkanen

Seppo Toivonen

Petri Syrjanen
Mika Saastamoinen

Jussi Sarkka

Ossi Smolander
Juha Kiviharju
Tom Henriksson
Kim Wiik

Totte Westerlund
Sebastian Nymark
Ville Virolainen

Timo Lahtinen
Jussi Juhola
Mikko Leisso
Jukka Ruotsila
Juha Ruponen
Janne Toivola
Kari Kauppinen

Panu Karjes
Timo Siro

St. Laurence Golf
Ruukkigolf

Nokia River Golf

Kytéja Golf

Harjattula Golf & Country Club
Nurmijarven Golfklubi
Tammer-Golf

Keimola Golf Vantaa
Pickala Golf Club
Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Hill Side Golf Club

St. Laurence Golf
Porvoo Golf - Borgd Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Espoon Golfseura

Aura Golf

Kyt&ja Golf

Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Nurmijarven Golfklubi
Espoon Golfseura
Vierumaen Golfseura
Lakeside Golf Vammala
Oulun Golfkerho ry
Helsingin Golfklubi
Messila Golf

St. Laurence Golf
Jyvéas-Golf

Helsingin Golfklubi
Pickala Golf Club
Golf-Virrat

Kullo Golf Club

Kytéja Golf

Porvoo Golf - Borgd Golf
Pickala Golf Club
Jyvéas-Golf

Pickala Golf Club

Espoo Ringside Golf
Espoon Golfseura
Pickala Golf Club
Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Uudenkaupungin Golfklubi
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Hattula Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Espoon Golfseura
Suur-Helsingin Golf

St. Laurence Golf
Ruukkigolf
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136,5
135
135
128

127,5

126,17
120

111,95
111
110
107
104
104

103,5
102
101,33
101,25
94

93

92
91,25
88
86,5
84,5
81,5
80,17
80
74,5
73,5
69

68
65,75
64,5
56,2
55,5
55
53,5
52,25
52
47,5
46,5
45,5
44

44
42,2
39,5
39

39
38,5
37,5



T97
T97
99
100
101
T102
T102
T102
105
106
T107
T107
109
110
T111
Ti11
T111
Ti11
T115
T115
117
T118
T118
T118
T121
T121
T121
T124
T124
126
127
128
T129
T129
T131
T131
T131
T134
T134
T134
137
138
T139
T139
T139
T142
T142
T144
T144
T144

Antti Hyvarinen
Markku Parviainen

Samuli Marjamaki

Jukka-Pekka Saarenpaa

Miikka Alm

Juuso Valila

Antti Ojala

Pasi Makkonen
Tero Heikkinen
Raimo Jarvela
Jarkko Ek

Sauli Lehtinen
Markus Lappi

Sami Paavilainen
Jan Henrik Uhlenius
Ari Sjogren

Esa Lehti

Jaakko Maki-Petaja
Ari-Pekka Koutuaniemi
Arto Tenhula

Arto Ranua

Erkki Suomalainen

Jari Laaksonen
Juha Pekkarinen
Harri Thil

Jani Oivanen

Jari Pitkala

Risto Merkkiniemi

Tapani Saarentola

Janne Linnermo
Petri Jantunen
Jussi Salokorpi
Lasse llvessalo
Sami Sirén
Heikki Holvikari

David Powney
Esko Iso-Aho

Harri Korpisaari
Harri Salakari

Jan Ruoho
Kimmo Vihanto
Janne Tamminen
Jyrki Hakala
Kimmo Hyvarinen
Mikko Kemppainen
Peter Wiklund
Juha Vaatainen
Jukka Kivi

Sauli Niemela

Veli-Pekka Rajajarvi

Oulun Golfkerho ry

Golf Pirkkala
Archipelagia Golf Club
Helsingin Golfmiehet ry
Peuramaa Golf Hjortlandet
Aura Golf

Master Golf Club

Master Golf Club
Jyvéas-Golf

Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Tawast Golf

Muuramen Golfseura
Pickala Golf Club

Golf Talma
Eteld-Pohjanmaan Golf Seinajoki
Suomen PGA

Al Hamra Golf

Helsingin Golfklubi
Pickala Golf Club

St. Laurence Golf

St. Laurence Golf
Master Golf Club

St. Laurence Golf

Oulun Golfkerho ry
Porvoo Golf - Borgd Golf
Kyt&ja Golf

Golf Pirkkala

Golf-Virrat

Hyvinkaan Golf

Golf Talma
Suur-Helsingin Golf
Hirsala Golf

Golf Talma

St. Laurence Golf
Wiurila Golf & Country Club
Espoon Golfseura
Vuosaari Golf Helsinki
Golf Talma

Vierumaen Golfseura
Master Golf Club

Espoon Golfseura
Aulangon Golfklubi

Golf Talma

Oulun Golfkerho ry
Pickala Golf Club
Nordcenter Golf & Country Club
Keimola Golf Vantaa
Virpiniemi Golf Club Ry
Vihti Golf Club Ry
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37
37
34,5
34
30,5
30
30
30
29
27,83
27,5
27,5
26
24
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,5
22
22
21
18
18
18
17,5
17,5
17,5
17
17
16,5
16
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9,5

6,5
6,5
6,5
4,5
4,5



T144
148
149
T150
T150
152
153
T154
T154

Jari Danielsson
Matti Kulmala
Jyri Koskinen
Jari Makineste
Teemu Sjéberg
Pasi Halme
Heikki Juonala

Jyrki Hattinen
Mikko Korkalainen

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

Nokia River Golf

Tawast Golf

Harjattula Golf & Country Club
Archipelagia Golf Club
Suur-Helsingin Golf

Pickala Golf Club

Porvoo Golf - Borgd Golf

Espoo Ringside Golf
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2,5
1,5
1,5
1,2
0,33
0,25
0,25



